Vehicle History Report™

2013 FORD F750 SUPER
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DIESEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE At least 1 open recall
Original Window Sticker - - o
CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle
Last owned in Pennsylvania
- [T} 7,140 Last reported odometer reading
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/9/22 at
7:21:06 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.
[N ZE7N x| Ownership History | owner 1
The number of owners is estimated
Year purchased 2014
Type of owner -
Estimated length of ownership 8 yrs. 6 mo.
Owned in the following states/provinces Pennsylvania
. Estimated miles driven per year —
. Last reported odometer reading 7,140

LN %] Title History Owner 1

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Guaranteed
No Problem

- Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

. Odometer Brands Guaranteed
- Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem




GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of

Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
Regtster | View Terms § View Certificate

Gﬂﬂﬂﬂ@ Addltronal Hlstory | Owner 1

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss No Issues

 Nototal loss reported to CARFAX. Reported
Structural Damage No Issues
. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repazr specralzst. Reported
Arrbag Deployment No issues
No alrbag depioyment reported to CARFAX. Reported
Odometer Check No Issues

. No indication of an odometer roliback. Indicated
Accident / Damage . S
Accident reported 06/16/2015. Accident Reported

Manufacturer Recall

- At least T manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln 5 Recall Reported
Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more information about this recall. 3

Basw Warranty Warranty Expired
Orlgmal warranty estimated to have explred yEXp
Eﬂmﬁm[ﬁ] Detailed History
& Owner 1
Purchased: 2014
E Date Miieage Source Comments
E 12/ 1 0/201 3 Ford Motor Company Vehlcie manufactured and shlpped to |
3 original dealer
EACEN
Orrglnal “W|ndow Sticker
04/24/201 4 Pennsylvania Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Title issued or updated
Souderton, PA -First owner reported

Title #7322048601 IC - Exempt from odometer reporting



11/1 7/2014 7 140 Ciocca Ford of
Quakertown
Quakertown, PA
215-536-8600
i 4.475.0
169 Verified Reviews

4,37 Customer
8 Favorites

06/16/2015 Damage Report

CIOCCEI Chevrolet
Quakertown, PA
215-536-2100

151 Verified Reviews
2,50 Customer
1 Favorites

Ford MO’EOI‘ Company

07/3? /201 5

08/‘1 7/201 5

03/20/201 9

Pennsylvama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Souderton, PA

Pennsylvanaa

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Souderton, PA

Title #7322048601 IC

: 04/ 27/ 2020

Tltle #7322048601 IC

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked

- Brakes checked

- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Oil and filter changed

Acc:dent reported

Vehac!e serwced

Manufacturer Safety recall issued

-NHTSA #15V339

-Recall #15C09 PASSENGER FIXED
SEAT RESTRAINT

-ANCHORAGE POINT

-Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

@ Learn more about thls recal!

Regls’tratlon |ssued or renewed
- Exempt from odometer reporting

Reg:stretlon lssued or renewed
- Exempt from odometer reporting

11/23/2020 Pennsylvania

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Souderton, PA

Title #7322048601 IC
03/23/2022 Pennsylvanza

§ Motor Vehicle Dept.

f Souderton, PA

§ Title #7322048601 IC

Registration issued or renewed
- Exempt from odometer reporting

Registration issued or renewed

- Exempt from odometer reporting




05/19/2022 Pennsylvania Tltle zssued or updated

Motor Vehicle Dept. -Loan or lien reported
Souderton, PA - Exempt from odometer reporting
Title #7322048601 IC

‘ 06/29/2022 Pennsylvania Reglstration tssued or renewed

§ Motor Vehicle Dept. - Exempt from odometer reporting

‘ Souderton, PA
Title #7322048601 iC

Have Ques’uons’? Please VISIT our Help Center at www. carfax com.

GEEEEE' Glossary

Acc:dent Ind:cator
- CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.
' Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details
. are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a

- qualified mechanic.

« According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered
vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or
moderate.

= This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 11/9/22 at 7:21:06 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

. First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
" The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
. compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle, For complete information
' regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

* Manufacturer Recall
. Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
 minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

. Ownership History

© CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions

. represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes

. all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled

-~ solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please

. consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
- A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number, Each title or
. registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
regzstration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownershlp

facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX COR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS N THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

Follow Us:
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